
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Not classified (75% = 18 Laps)

DNS

No.

3
13
82
74
7

19
32
14
86
17
96

22
80
68
93

Name

Vít BROMOVSKÝ
Pavel ROHÁČ
Jaroslav ŠTIPČÁK
Jiří Zboch
Jindřich KLIČKA
Lukáš  Nekvapil
Petr  Bican
Jakub KRYSL
Tomáš DANĚK
Robert Klička
Evžen KUDR

Pavel KOCMAN
Radek Tichý
Roman EDELMAN
Stanislav FAIT

Nat

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

Class
M CZECH SENIOR lic.

M CZECH SENIOR lic.

M CZECH SENIOR

M CZECH SENIOR

M CZECH SENIOR lic.

M CZECH SENIOR lic.

M CZECH SENIOR lic.

M CZECH SENIOR

M CZECH SENIOR lic.

M CZECH SENIOR

M CZECH SENIOR lic.

M CZECH SENIOR

M CZECH SENIOR

M CZECH SENIOR lic.

M CZECH SENIOR lic.

Laps

23

23

23

23

23

23

22

21

21

21

21

11

3

3

Diff

18.051

18.214

24.494

26.902

27.973

1 Lap

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

12 Laps

20 Laps

20 Laps

DNS

Total Tm

11:16.683

11:34.734

11:34.897

11:41.177

11:43.585

11:44.656

11:17.238

11:17.638

11:21.279

11:21.481

11:35.663

6:21.467

1:38.110

1:39.163

Best Tm

28.917

29.817

29.796

29.959

29.994

30.004

30.043

30.970

31.452

31.665

32.216

32.379

30.987

31.269

2nd Best

29.028

29.865

29.838

29.995

29.999

30.065

30.210

31.084

31.490

31.693

32.348

32.429

31.275

31.466

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

18.051

Avg. Speed

51,759

Best Lap Tm

28.917

Best Speed

52,661

Best Lap by

3 - Vít BROMOVSKÝ
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Chief of Timing & Scoring  Ing. Vojtech Ruisl

Race Director
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Licensed to:  Slovak Association of Motor Sport

MINIBIKE

CZECH SENIOR

2.Závod

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:25:57

Brno 0,423 Km
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