MINIBIKE Sorted on Laps

CZECH SENIOR

Brno 0,423 Km

2.Závod

26. 6. 2010 15:20

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:25:57

Pos	No.	Name	Nat	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	2nd Best
1	3	Vít BROMOVSKÝ	CZ	M CZECH SENIOR lic.	23		11:16.683	28.917	29.028
2	13	Pavel ROHÁČ		M CZECH SENIOR lic.	23	18.051	11:34.734	29.817	29.865
3	82	Jaroslav ŠTIPČÁK	CZ	M CZECH SENIOR	23	18.214	11:34.897	29.796	29.838
4	74	Jiří Zboch	CZ	M CZECH SENIOR	23	24.494	11:41.177	29.959	29.995
5	7	Jindřich KLIČKA	CZ	M CZECH SENIOR lic.	23	26.902	11:43.585	29.994	29.999
6	19	Lukáš Nekvapil	CZ	M CZECH SENIOR lic.	23	27.973	11:44.656	30.004	30.065
7	32	Petr Bican	CZ	M CZECH SENIOR lic.	22	1 Lap	11:17.238	30.043	30.210
8	14	Jakub KRYSL	CZ	M CZECH SENIOR	21	2 Laps	11:17.638	30.970	31.084
9	86	Tomáš DANĚK	CZ	M CZECH SENIOR lic.	21	2 Laps	11:21.279	31.452	31.490
10	17	Robert Klička	CZ	M CZECH SENIOR	21	2 Laps	11:21.481	31.665	31.693
11	96	Evžen KUDR	CZ	M CZECH SENIOR lic.	21	2 Laps	11:35.663	32.216	32.348
Not classified (75% = 18 Laps)									
	22	Pavel KOCMAN	CZ	M CZECH SENIOR	11	12 Laps	6:21.467	32.379	32.429
	80	Radek Tichý	CZ	M CZECH SENIOR	3	20 Laps	1:38.110	30.987	31.275
	68	Roman EDELMAN	CZ	M CZECH SENIOR lic.	3	20 Laps	1:39.163	31.269	31.466
DNS	93	Stanislav FAIT	CZ	M CZECH SENIOR lic.		DNS			

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
18.051	51,759	28.917	52,661	3 - Vít BROMOVSKÝ

Chief of Timing & Scoring Ing. Vojtech Ruisl

Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Slovak Association of Motor Sport